
From: Shwedo, Kevin A <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>
To: Anderson, GaryGAnderson@oepp.sc.gov

Barber, Margaretmhbarb@scdjj.net
Black, David Mr.Rdavidblack.law@gmail.com
Blume, Williambill.blume@sctax.org
Byars, Bill Judgebyars.bill@doc.state.sc.us 
Etter, James Mr.jimfetter@gmail.com 
Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov 
Finan, John MG (Ret) jfinan@dew.sc.gov 
Hitt, Robert Mr. bhitt@sccommerce.com 
Keck, Anthonykeck@scdhhs.gov
Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov 
Koller, Lillianlillian.b.koller@dss.sc.gov 
Maley, PatrickPatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov 
Oakley, Janet Ms.JOakley@aashto.org 
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Pisarik, Hollyholly.pisarik@llr.sc.gov
Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov
Smith, Leroy DirectorLeroySmith@scdps.net
St. Onge, Bob MG(Ret)rjstonge47@gmail.com
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov
Stirling, Bryanstirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov
Taylor, Alvintaylora@dnr.sc.gov
Templeton, Catherinetemplecb@dhec.sc.gov
Thomas, KelaKela.Thomas@ppp.sc.gov
Toomey, Bobbtoomey@daodas.sc.gov
Turner, Abraham MG (Ret) AbrahamJTurner@yahoo.com

CC: Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 5/7/2014 1:03:58 PM
Subject: Cabinet (Current and Alumni) Teambuilding Lunch

All - it has been a while since we pulled together for lunch. It is always difficult to find a day where everyone can
participate, but hoping that you are all available on the 10th of June at 12:00 at the Blue Marlin -  I have already 
confirmed that Bob St Onge will be there to participate with us. Just like last time, the Blue Marlin has agreed to 
provide individual checks, but will add a standard gratuity to all. Look forward to seeing you all there! Please let me 
know if you are available to join us (please use the “reply” option -  DO NOT use the “reply all” as it just adds more 
email to everyone).
Thanks.
Kevin

Ted -  you and the Governor / staff are always welcome to join us!

Kevin
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PS - just like previous lunches, I have kept our alumni on the list

Kevin A. Shwedo
Executive Director
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016

(O) 803-896-8925
(C) 803-609-4218

Your SCDMV -- Each a Role Model; Competent, Committed, Courteous!
"It's a GREAT day in South Carolina!"


